Budget for Straight “A” Grant



	Straight “A” Grant Detailed Budget
	Norwalk
	Willard
	Totals

	
	
	
	

	Professional Development Salaries (subs)
	6,289.51
	3,294.49
	9,584.00

	Professional Development Benefits (subs)
	971.73
	509.00
	1,408.73

	Support Services Salaries (tech dept.)
	3,500.00
	2,000.00
	3,500.00

	Support Services Benefits (tech dept.)
	540.79
	309.04
	849.83

	Instructional Purchased Services (licenses)
	1,478,200.00
	864,500.00
	2,342,700.00

	Instructional Supplies (headphones)
	62,240.00
	36,400.00
	98,640.00

	Professional Development Purchased Services (fall)
Professional Development Purchased Services (spring)
	14,000.00
6,000.00
	10,500.00
4,000.00
	
34,500.00

	Instruction Capital Outlay (computer devices)
Instruction Capital Outlay (carts)
	1,797,600.00
105,000.00
	1,051,050.00
60,000
	
3,013,650.00

	Governance and administration (NCSD salary)
Governance and administration (NCSD Benefits)
	79,299.43
30,838.66
	
	110,138.09

	
	
	
	

	Grand Total of Grant
	3,584,480.00
	2,032,562.53
	5,617,042.65


    

    Notes:  

Fringes figured at .1545   Sub rate figured at 99.83 per day

Norwalk with 66 staff for PD and subs
Willard with 33 staff for PD and subs
[bookmark: _GoBack]TOTAL = 99 Staff

Norwalk based on 1556 Students
Willard based on 910 Students
TOTAL = 2466 Students



